
2024-25

M F Total M F Total M F Total

1 UTKALDIWAS 01.04.2024 MONDAY

2 REFERRAL DAY 02.04.2024 TUESDAY

3 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI GRC NUPS 16 98 126 224 03.04.2024 WEDNESDAY

4 GOBERGHATI MIRGICHARA
MIRGICHRA 

PS&AWC
13 22 25 47 22 22 44 26 23 49 LATA ANGARAI 7752023593 04.04.2024 THURSDAY

5 SANSAILO OLIA TARINI NODALUPS 8 136 126 262 05.04.2024 FRIDAY

6 SANSAILO SORISIAPADA
SORISAPADA PS& 

AWC
11 13 15 28 20 21 41 42 34 76

CHANDINI 

PURTY
8144511298 06.04.2024 SATURDAY

7 SUNDAY 07.04.2024 SUNDAY

8 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR 

PS&MANGALPUR1 

AWC

6 12 13 25 15 20 35 88 100 188
USHARANI 

BEHERA
9668684050 08.04.2024 MONDAY

9 REFERRAL DAY 09.04.2024 TUESDAY

10 MAGALPUR KANCHICHUA
KANCHICHUAPS&A

WC
8 12 13 26 14 11 25 26 19 45 KABITA MUNDA 8458046315 10.04.2024 WEDNESDAY

11 ID-UL-FITRE 11.04.2024 THURSDAY

12 GOBERGHATI MANIAPATALA
MANIAPATALA&TA

TACOLONY AWC
22 20+20 26+33 46+53 24+30 25+34 59+64

BIDULATA 

BRAHMA&GITA 

JARIKA

7077140616& 

9556921616
12.04.2024 FRIDAY

13 SANSAILO SANSAILLO

SANSAILLO 

1&TATACOLONY 

AWC

7 4+10 5+7 9+17 6+5 3+3 9+8

SURJENDU 

MAHANTA&ANJ

ALI MAHANTA

9556439327& 

8144372334
13.04.2024 SATURDAY

14 SUNDAY 14.04.2024 SUNDAY

15 SANSAILO SANSAILLO

SANSAILLO 

3&HARIJANASAHI 

AWC

7 19+8 14+8 33+16 17+7 13+7 30+14

DEEPTIMAYEE 

SETHY&SUMATI 

JENA

&7077175560 15.04.2024 MONDAY

16 REFERRAL DAY 16.04.2024 TUESDAY

17 RAMNAVAMI 17.04.2024 WEDNESDAY

18 SANSAILO PATPUR PATPUR1&2 AWC 14 14+9 12+7 26+16 22+7 21+7 43+14

RASMITA 

MAHANTA&JOL

LY MUNDRI

7328010054&  

7077502600
18.04.2024 THURSDAY

19 SANSAILO SRIRAMPUR
SRIRAMPUR&NAKD

EI (AWC)
18 31+12 19+11 50+23 27+11 26+12 53+23

PADMINI 

PURTY&SARAS

WATI PURTY

6370590682&  

9938732531
19.04.2024 FRIDAY
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WORK PLAN (2024 25) UNDER RBSK NAME OF BLOCK & MHT: SUKINDA MHT-1 YEAR :
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20 SANSAILO
NUAGAN&NUAS

AHI

NUAGAON 

&NUASAHI (AWC)
8 9+8 9+5 18+13 8+3 8+2 16+5

LILLY 

SUNDHI&DEEPT

IMAYEE 

MAHANTA

9348464941& 

7682915937 
20.04.2024 SATURDAY

21 SUNDAY 21.04.2024 SUNDAY

22 SANSAILLO PANASAPAL PANASAPAL1 AWC 12 14 12 26 17 10 27
RAIMANI 

PURTY
7894019556 22.04.2024 MONDAY

23 REFERRAL DAY 23.04.2024 TUESDAY

24 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR 

SABARSAHI&SAMHI

LSAHI AWC

6 17+11 21+12 38+23 22+19 21+10 43+29

SOBHABATI 

BEHERA&NIRUP

AMA MALLIK

8658373667& 

9556771038
24.04.2024 WEDNESDAY

25 MAGALPUR MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR 

MAHANTASAHI 

AWC

6 13 13 26 11 8 19 RASMITA TIRIA 9938998027 25.04.2024 THURSDAY

26 MAGALPUR PUBALA
PUBALA&PUBALA 

MUNDASAHI AWC
7 15+15 24+15 39+30 33+24 22+19 55+43

KANCHANA 

ACHARYA&TAP

ASWINI 

CHATAR

8144514424& 

9348785799
26.04.2024 FRIDAY

27 SLAB DAY 27.04.2024 SATURDAY

28 SUNDAY 28.04.2024 SUNDAY

29 HARIPUR ATTA

ATTA 

DALEISAHI&MAHA

NTASAHI AWC 

17 11+12 12+12 23+24 13+22 12+11 25+33

RANJANA 

DALEI&ANUPA

MA MISHRA

8260641701&  

7655071551
29.04.2024 MONDAY

30 REFERRAL DAY 30.04.2024 TUESDAY

31 MANGALPUR BAULAPALA
BAULAPALA 1&2 

AWC
11 27+19 34+10 53+29 29+17 20+10 49+27

ARATI 

NAYAK&JYOST

NARANI BARIK

01.05.2024 WEDNESDAY

32 BARTANDA BAHABALAPUR
BAHABALAPUR1&2 

AWC
18 2+8 3+8 5+16 8+7 8+7 16+14

PINKEY 

PRADHAN

9090834119&93489

67858
02.05.2024 THURSDAY

33 BARTANDA BARTANDA
BARTANDA1&2 

AWC
18 11+12 9+10 20+22 12+13 9+9 21+22

SUBHALAXMI 

MOHANTY,SAS

MITA SAHU

7504284691&93481

80503
03.05.2024 FRIDAY

34 MANGALPUR BOTALANDA BOTALANDA1&2 11 12+13 22+22 34+35 16+17 27+32 43+49

MANSAI 

SAMAL&SABITA 

ROUT

04.05.2024 SATURDAY

35 SUNDAY 05.05.2024 SUNDAY

36
BARTANDA&M

ANGALPUR

BARTANDA&BO

TALANDA

BARTANDA H 

SAHI&BOTALANDA

3 AWC

13 20+18 17+18 37+36 11+19 11+19 22+38

JAYANTI 

PEREI&URMILL

A BEHERA

9348001467 06.05.2024 MONDAY

37 REFERRAL DAY 07.05.2024 TUESDAY
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38 DAMODARPUR BANDHAGAON
BANDHAGAON 1&2 

AWC
12 10+28 10+27 20+55 15+18 10+17 25+35

PBINI 

TIRIASASMITA 

BALIARSING

8911495210&99371

34431
08.05.2024 WEDNESDAY

39 KANKADPAL
KATENI&GARA

MIA

KATENI &GARAMIA 

AWC
19 17+10 17+10 34+20 18+12 17+12 35+24

SULEKHA 

MAHANTA&SH

ANTILATA 

MAHANTA

9668826160 09.05.2024 THURSDAY

40 KANKADPAL GIRINGAMALI
GIRINGAMALI 2&3 

AWC
20 23+7 22+7 45+14 23+15 22+15 45+30 GITA LAGURI 8018817209 10.05.2024 FRIDAY

41 KANKADPAL

SIRIAKHALI 

&GARAMIA 

AWC

SIRIAKHALI 

&GARAMIA M SAHI 

AWC

23 10+10 9+10 19+20 22+12 11+12 33+24

RAJANI 

KALUNDIA&SH

ANTILATA 

MAHANTA

7735219933&96684

64877
11.05.2024 SATURDAY

42 SUNDAY 12.05.2024 SUNDAY

43 KUHIKA KUHIKA
KUHIKA &KUHIKA 

MUNDA SAHI
13 20+13 20+12 40+25 17+9 17+9 34+18

KAMINI 

KHILLAR&SHAN

TILATA 

DEHURY

9668429629&76538

97716
13.05.2024 MONDAY

44 REFERRAL DAY 14.05.2024 TUESDAY

45 KANKADPAL
KANKADAPAL 1&2 

AWC
17 9+15 8+14 17+29 16+13 11+12 27+25

JYOTIRMAYEE 

DEHURY&NAN

DINI DEHURY

6370315850 15.05.2024 WEDNESDAY

46 KANKADPAL
KADUABANDI 

&CHATKIPOSI

KADUABANDI 

&CHATKIPOSI AWC
18 22+17 22+17 44+34 22+17 21+18 43+35

JHUNARANI 

BEHERA&RASM

ITA MAHANTA

7077064242&84801

55023
16.05.2024 THURSDAY

47 HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR 1&2 AWC 17 17+39 17+39 34+78 19+26 19+29 38+55

SASMITA 

SETHY&LIZA 

RANI SAHOO

17.05.2024 FRIDAY

48 HARIPUR HARIPUR

BANJASAHI 

&MANGALASAHI 

AWC

17 16+12 15+12 31+24 15+11 15+6 30+17

BIJAYALAXMI 

OJHA&BASANTI 

PARIDA

18.05.2024 SATURDAY

49 SUNDAY 19.05.2024 SUNDAY

50 BARTANDA KANTIRA
KANTIRA NSAHI 

&1&2 AWC
19 5+7+8 5+6+7 10+13+15 6+5+7 6+4+7 12+9+14

JAYANTI 

BEHERA&ARUN

DHTI 

&PREMALATA 

ROUT

20.05.2024 MONDAY

51 REFERRAL DAY 21.05.2024 TUESDAY

52 HARIPUR

MATIBANSASAH

I & 

GODIPATANA

MATIBANSASAHI&G

ODIPATNA AWC
21 9+12 8+11 17+23 8+18 7+18 15+36

SILLYRANI 

SWAIN&NIRUPA

MA OJHA

22.05.2024 WEDNESDAY

53 BUDHAPURNIMA 23.05.2024 THURSDAY
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54 HARIPUR RAJAGOLA
RAJAGOLA 1&2&3 

AWC
23

9+10+

6

9+10+

5
18+20+11

11+9+

4

10+9+

4
21+18+8

MINATI 

DHIRA&NAMIT

A 

KHUNTIA&PRA

MILLA SAMAL

24.05.2024 FRIDAY

55 SLAB DAY 25.05.2024 SATURDAY

56 SUNDAY 26.05.2024 SUNDAY

57 HARIPUR SOLAPURA SOLAPURA AWC 17 7 6 13 4 4 8 BASANTI JENA 27.05.2024 MONDAY

58 REFERRAL DAY 28.05.2024 TUESDAY

59 SANSAILLO ABHAYAPUR
ABHAYAPUR1&2AW

C
7 18+6 17+5 35+11 18+7 18+6 36+13

JEMAMANI 

MAHNTA&SAS

MITA JENA

29.05.2024 WEDNESDAY

60 SANSAILLO SUKARANA SUKARANA AWC 8 10 10 20 11 11 22
SAILABALA 

BARIK
30.05.2024 THURSDAY

61 BARTANDA BARTANDA
BARTANDA 

TALASAHI AWC
17 10 1O 20 12 12 24 SUSHREE 8018597824 31.05.2024 FRIDAY

62 DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR
DAMODARPUR 1&2 

AWC
11 15+13 15+13 30+26 16+14 16+13 32+27

PRAMILLA 

SATPATHY&SU

NITI BARAL

01.06.2024 SATURDAY

63 SUNDAY 02.06.2024 SUNDAY

64 DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR

DAMODARPUR 

GAUDASAHI &3 

AWC

13 9+8 9+8 18+16 11+7 11+6 22+13

SASMITA 

BARIK&SANGH

AMITRA DAS

03.06.2024 MONDAY

65 REFERRAL DAY 04.06.2024 TUESDAY

66 SARANGPUR SARANGAPUR SARANGPUR AWC 13 20 20 40 27 27 54 SUDHAL JENA 05.06.2024 WEDNESDAY

67
SABITRI 

AMABASYA
06.06.2024 THURSDAY

68 HARIPUR JEMADEIPUR JEMADEIPUR AWC 15 17 16 33 24 24 48
GURUBSRI 

HEMRAM
07.06.2024 FRIDAY

69 GOBERGHATI
HATIMUNDA 

&MASAKHIA

HATIMUNDA 

&MASAKHIA AWC
14 17+13 16+13 33+26 13+13 13+13 26+26

RAIMANI 

SUNDHI&SASMI

TA BANARA

08.06.2024 SATURDAY

70 SUNDAY 09.06.2024 SUNDAY

71 SANSAILLO OLIA OLIA AWC 6 15 14 29 17 17 34
JAYASHREE 

DAS
10.06.2024 MONDAY

72 REFERRAL DAY 11.06.2024 TUESDAY

73 SARUABIL
KOLIPASI&BITS

AHI

KOLIPOSI&BITSAHI 

AWC
34 10+10 9+7 19+17 15+8 10+7 25+15

SUCHITRA 

DEHURY&RUKU

MUNI PRADHAN

12.06.2024 WEDNESDAY

74 SARANGPUR GADPUR GADPUR AWC 15 13 13 26 19 19 38 JEMA MUNDA 13.06.2024 THURSDAY
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75 PAHILI RAJA 14.06.2024 FRIDAY

76 RAJA SANKRANTI 15.06.2024 SATURDAY

77 SUNDAY 16.06.2024 SUNDAY

78 ID-UL-JUHA 17.06.2024 MONDAY

79 REFERRAL DAY 18.06.2024 TUESDAY

80 GOBERGHATI BELAHURI
AMBAGADIADAMA

SAHI
16 6 4 10 4 6 10 19.06.2024 WEDNESDAY

81 GOBERGHATI BELAHURI
BELAHURI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
13 45 50 95 20.06.2024 THURSDAY

82 HARIPUR KUMUDI KUMUDI AWC 25 11 9 20 9 9 18 21.06.2024 FRIDAY

83 SLAB DAY 22.06.2024 SATURDAY

84 SUNDAY 23.06.2024 SUNDAY

85 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI HS 15 37 50 87 24.06.2024 MONDAY

86 REFERRAL DAY 25.06.2024 TUESDAY

87 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI
GOBERGHATI 

ASRAMSCHOOL
14 15 49 64 26.06.2024 WEDNESDAY

88 KANKADPAL BHALKIPATAL BHALKIPATAL AWC 121 22 22 44 19 39 58 27.06.2024 THURSDAY

89 KANKADPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
19 70 84 154 28.06.2024 FRIDAY

90 DAMODARPUR BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON SS 13 30 33 63 29.06.2024 SATURDAY

91 SUNDAY 30.06.2024 SUNDAY

92 KANKADPAL KADUABANDI
KADUABANDI 

UGME
19 96 86 182 01.07.2024 MONDAY

93 REFERRAL DAY 02.07.2024 TUESDAY

94 KANKADPAL KADUABANDI
KADUABANDI 

UGME
19 SAME SAME SAME 03.07.2024 WEDNESDAY

95 DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR
DAMODARPURNUP

S
9 131 137 268 04.07.2024 THURSDAY

96 DAMODARPUR MATHACHAKA MAHAMAYEE HS 7 111 112 223 05.07.2024 FRIDAY

97 DAMODARPUR MATHACHAKA MAHAMAYEE UPS 7 75 171 246 06.07.2024 SATURDAY

98 SUNDAY 07.07.2024 SUNDAY

99 KANKADAPAL
GIRINGAMALI&

KARADAGADIA

 GIRINGAMALI PPS 

&KARADAGADIA PS
19 45+66 31+76 76+143 08.07.2024 MONDAY

100 REFERRAL DAY 09.07.2024 TUESDAY

101 HARIPUR JEMADEIPUR KHANDURAI NUPS 22 93 75 168 10.07.2024 WEDNESDAY

102 HARIPUR HARIPUR MAHADEV HS 11.07.2024 THURSDAY

103 HARIPUR HARIPUR
PANCHAYAT GIRL 

HS
0 45 45 12.07.2024 FRIDAY
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104 HARIPUR HARIPUR
HARIPURCPS&AKH

ANDALAMANI UPS
25 52+7 60+13 112+20 13.07.2024 SATURDAY

105 SUNDAY 14.07.2024 SUNDAY

106 BARTANDA ATTA
BHOLINARENDRA 

HS
27 59 49 108 15.07.2024 MONDAY

107 REFERRAL DAY 16.07.2024 TUESDAY

108 MUHARAM 17.07.2024 WEDNESDAY

109 MANGALPUR BOTALANDA BOTALANDA UGME 8 86 84 170 18.07.2024 THURSDAY

110 BARTANDA BARTANDA
KANANESWARNOD

AL
27 52 50 102 19.07.2024 FRIDAY

111 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI MADHUBAN UGME 13 54 57 111 20.07.2024 SATURDAY

112 SUNDAY 21.07.2024 SUNDAY

113 KUHIKA GANDHAPAL GANDHAPAL PS 15 44 32 76 22.07.2024 MONDAY

114 REFERRAL DAY 23.07.2024 TUESDAY

115 KUHIKA KUHIKA MAHAGIRI HS 13 141 160 301 24.07.2024 WEDNESDAY

116 KUHIA KUHIKA MAHAGIRI HS 13 SAME SAME SAME 25.07.2024 THURSDAY

117 HARIPUR HARIPUR

SARASWATI 

SISHUMANDIR 

HARIPUR

24 114 84 198 26.07.2024 FRIDAY

118 SLAB DAY 27.07.2024 SATURDAY

119 SUNDAY 28.07.2024 SUNDAY

120 HARIPUR HARIPUR
BHARATIBIHARCOL

LEGE
18 243 267 510 29.07.2024 MONDAY

121 REFERRAL DAY 30.07.2024 TUESDAY

122 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI LOYLA SCHOOL 17 189 207 396 31.07.2024 WEDNESDAY

123 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI
GOBERGHATI 

ASRAMSCHOOL
16 15 49 64 01.08.2024 THURSDAY

124 GOBERGHATI BELAHURI
BELAHURI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
13 40 45 95 02.08.2024 FRIDAY

125 KANKADPAL GIRINGAMALI GIRINGAMALI AWC 25 16 20 36 16 17 33 03.08.2024 SATURDAY

126 SUNDAY 04.08.2024 SUNDAY

127 KANKADPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
27 70 89 154 05.08.2024 MONDAY

128 REFERRAL DAY 06.08.2024 TUESDAY

129 KUHIKA JEMADEIPUR JEMADEIPUR AWC 13 23 24 47 17 18 35 07.08.2024 WEDNESDAY

130 KANKADAPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
27 SAME SAME SAME 08.08.2024 THURSDAY

131 DAMODARPUR BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON SS 14 30 33 63 09.08.2024 FRIDAY
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132 SANSAILLO SANSAILLO SANSAILO 2 5 22 15 37 19 24 43 10.08.2024 SATURDAY

133 SUNDAY 11.08.2024 SUNDAY

134 SARUABIL SARUABIL SARUABIL PPS 32 232 133 365 12.08.2024 MONDAY

135 REFERRAL DAY 13.08.2024 TUESDAY

136 SARUABIL TALANGI
TALANGIPS &AWC 

&PENTHASAHI AWC
39 4+15 3+13 7+28 6+15 5+13 11+28 114 34 148

LABANGALATA 

MAHANTA&PA

NKAJINI SINGH

14.08.2024 WEDNESDAY

137
INDEPENDENCE 

DAY
15.08.2024 THURSDAY

138 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI HS 15 40 47 87 16.08.2024 FRIDAY

139 CHINGUDIPAL GOKHAT GOKHAT AWC 36 5 7 12 12 7 19 17.08.2024 SATURDAY

140 SUNDAY 18.08.2024 SUNDAY

141 JHULANA PURNIMA 19.08.2024 MONDAY

142 REFERRAL DAY 20.08.2024 TUESDAY

143 SARUABIL CHIRGUNIA

CHIRGUNIA 

PPS&CHIRGUNIA 

AWC

33 13 13 26 15 19 34 14 18
JAYANTI 

MOHANTA
21.08.2024 WEDNESDAY

144 SARUABIL GURJANGPAL
DEHURISAHI&GAUD

ASAHI AWC
33 17+15 20+26 37+41 20+20 21+22 41+42

SAMBARI.GUNA

MANI
22.08.2024 THURSDAY

145 KUHIKA BAMBILLO BHASKARNODALPS 16 90 88 178 23.08.2024 FRIDAY

146 SLAB DAY 24.08.2024 SATURDAY

147 SUNDAY 25.08.2024 SUNDAY

148 JANMASTAMI 26.08.2024 MONDAY

149 REFERRAL DAY 27.08.2024 TUESDAY

150 SARANGPUR SARANGAPUR SARANGPUR UGME 22 167 166 333 28.08.2024 WEDNESDAY

151 KANKADAPAL CHATKIPOSI CHATKIPOSI PPS 19 48 33 81 29.08.2024 THURSDAY

152 HARIPUR ATTA ATTA UGME 85 79 164 30.08.2024 FRIDAY

153 SANSAILLO SANSAILLO S.N MEMORIAL HS 6 97 75 172 31.08.2024 SATURDAY

154 SUNDAY 01.09.2024 SUNDAY

155 SANSAILO PANASAPAL PANASAPAL PPS 8 82 70 152 02.09.2024 MONDAY

156 REFERRAL DAY 03.09.2024 TUESDAY

157 GOBERGHATI MADHUBAN
MADHUBANPPS,NU

ASAHIPPS,
12 30+22 33+23 63+45 04.09.2024 WEDNESDAY

158 KUHIKA MULUKHAMBA
MULAKHAMBAPS,IC

HAPURAWC
11 14 15 29 12 15 27 35 21 56

JOCHANA 

BARIK
05.09.2024 THURSDAY

159 HARIPUR ATTA
RADHAKISHORENO

DALATTA
16 73 78 151 06.09.2024 FRIDAY
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160 GANESH PUJA 07.09.2024 SATURDAY

161 SUNDAY 08.09.2024 SUNDAY

162 SARUABIL SUKARINGI SUKURUNGI PPS 36 20 24 44 09.09.2024 MONDAY

163 REFERRAL DAY 10.09.2024 TUESDAY

164 SARUABIL KANSA
KANSAPPS,KANSA 

AWC
32 15 16 31 22 22 44 173 96 269

SASIKALADEHU

RI
11.09.2024 WEDNESDAY

165 SARUABIL TIKARPADA
TIKASRPADAPPS, 

AWC
36 8 8 16 10 7 17 38 15 53 BASANTI MAJHI 12.09.2024 THURSDAY

166 SANSAILO SANSAILO SANSAILO UGME 6 124 115 239 13.09.2024 FRIDAY

167 SARUABIL KUMARDA
KUMARDAPS,KUMA

RDA ASWC
36 12 14 26 9 10 19 6 7 13

LAXMIMURUM

U
14.09.2024 SATURDAY

168 SUNDAY 15.09.2024 SUNDAY

169
MAHAMAD 

JAYANTI
16.09.2024 MONDAY

170 REFERRAL DAY 17.09.2024 TUESDAY

171 HARIPUR RAJAGOLA RAJAGOLA   UGME 14 80 68 148 18.09.2024 WEDNESDAY

172 SANSAILO ARAsahi ARASAHI UPS 12 41 49 90 19.09.2024 THURSDAY

173 HARIPUR HARIPUR
MANGARAJSAHI 

PROJECT
14 38 28 66 20.09.2024 FRIDAY

174 SANSAILO BHALUKANTIA
BHALUKANTIA 

PROJECTPS
15 16 31 21.09.2024 SATURDAY

175 SUNDAY 22.09.2024 SUNDAY

176 SANSAILO SRIRAMPUR SRIRAMPUR PS 29 32 61 23.09.2024 MONDAY

177 REFERRAL DAY 24.09.2024 TUESDAY

178 DEOGAN GUHIASAL
GUHIASAL 

PS,GUHIASALAWC
65 8 6 14 10 7 27 17 18 35 SATYABHAMA 25.09.2024 WEDNESDAY

179 SARUABIL GURJANGPAL
GURJANGPAL 

PRIMARY SCHOOL
20 24 46 26.09.2024 THURSDAY

180 SARUABIL OSTAPAL
OSTAPALPS,OSTAP

ALAWC
38 30 29 59 21 21 42 38 39 77

ASALATA 

MOHANTA
27.09.2024 FRIDAY

181 SLAB DAY 28.09.2024 SATURDAY

182 SUNDAY 29.09.2024 SUNDAY

183 SARUABIL BALIPURA BALIPURA 38 26 28 54 30.09.2024 MONDAY

184 REFERRAL DAY 01.10.2024 TUESDAY

185 GANDHIJAYANTI 02.10.2024 WEDNESDAY

186 CHINGUDIPAL RAGADA RAGADA PS ,AWC 45 15 10 25 15 12 27 16 14 30
TUNABATI 

MAHANTA
03.10.2024 THURSDAY

187 KANKADAPAL GARAMIA GARAMIA PPS 22 43 29 72 04.10.2024 FRIDAY

188 GOBERGHATI HATIMUNDA HATIMUNDA PPS 15 22 30 52 05.10.2024 SATURDAY
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189 SUNDAY 06.10.2024 SUNDAY

190 KANKADAPAL KATENI
GANTAYATKATENI 

PS
21 34 34 68 07.10.2024 MONDAY

191 REFERRAL DAY 08.10.2024 TUESDAY

192 SARANGPUR KHURUNTI  KHURUNTI AWC 18 32 31 63 22 21 43
APARNA 

MOHANTY
09.10.2024 WEDNESDAY

193 MAHASAPTAMI 10.10.2024 THURSDAY

194 MAHAASTAMI 11.10.2024 FRIDAY

195 MAHANABAMI 12.10.2024 SATURDAY

196 SUNDAY 13.10.2024 SUNDAY

197 KANKADAPAL RAGADISAHI RAGADISAHI AWC 19 10 9 19 10 9 19
KUNTALA 

MAHANAT
14.10.2024 MONDAY

198 REFERRAL DAY 15.10.2024 TUESDAY

199 KUMARAPURNIMA 16.10.2024 WEDNESDAY

200 BARTANDA BARTANDA

BARTANDA H 

SAHI&SAURASAHI 

ATTA

24 20+9 17+9 37+18 11+11 11+11 22+21

JAYANTI 

PEREI&PARVAT

I SAHOO

17.10.2024 THURSDAY

201 BARTANDA KANTIRA

KANTIRA 

PPS&KANTIRA U 

SAHI AWC

27 12 12 24 15 15 30 86 62 148 GITA TARAI 18.10.2024 FRIDAY

202 ATTA ATTA
ATTA AWC 

&DINESWAR HS
19 10 10 20 10 10 20 63 84 714 LIPSA NAYAK 19.10.2024 SATURDAY

203 SUNDAY 20.10.2024 SUNDAY

204 DAMODARPUR ICHAPUR ICHAPUR PPS 8 13 10 24 21.10.2024 MONDAY

205 REFERRAL DAY 22.10.2024 TUESDAY

206 DAMODARPUR BAULAPALA BAULPAL PPS 12 52 55 102 23.10.2024 WEDNESDAY

207 LANGULABABA HS 32 32 64 24.10.2024 THURSDAY

208 KANKADAPAL GARAMIA
ANCHALIKA HS 

GARAMIA
74 58 132 25.10.2024 FRIDAY

209 SLAB DAY 26.10.2024 SATURDAY

210 SUNDAY 27.10.2024 SUNDAY

211 KANKADAPAL KARADAGADIA
KARADAGADIA 

UPARASAHI PPS
61 64 125 28.10.2024 MONDAY

212 REFERRAL DAY 29.10.2024 TUESDAY

213 HARIPUR HARIPUR NETAJI UPS 24 56 70 126 30.10.2024 WEDNESDAY

214 DIWALI 31.10.2024 THURSDAY

215 GOBERGHATI BELAHURI
BELAHURI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
13 40 45 95 01.11.2024 FRIDAY

216 SARANGPUR KOTHASAHI
SARANGAPUR 

KOTHASAHI
21 20 20 40 27 27 54 SUDHALA JENA 02.11.2024 SATURDAY

217 SUNDAY 03.11.2024 SUNDAY
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218 DAMODARPUR NATISAHI NATISAHI AWC 10 5 5 10 4 4 8
KHULANA 

MAHANTA
04.11.2024 MONDAY

219 REFERRAL DAY 05.11.2024 TUESDAY

220 KANKADAPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
27 74 80 154 06.11.2024 WEDNESDAY

221 KANKADAPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
27 SAME SAME SAME 07.11.2024 THURSDAY

222 KANKADAPAL
PANASIA 

NNAGADA
PANASIA NAGADA 27 21 20 41 16 20 36 08.11.2024 FRIDAY

223 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI
GOBERGHATI 

ASRAMSCHOOL
15 15 49 64 09.11.2024 SATURDAY

224 SUNDAY 10.11.2024 SUNDAY

225 SARANGPUR NUAGAON NUAGAON HATTIG 19 10 9 19 9 9 18 BANITA NAYAK 11.11.2024 MONDAY

226 REFERRAL DAY 12.11.2024 TUESDAY

227 BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON SS 30 33 63 13.11.2024 WEDNESDAY

228 KUHIKA MULAKHAMBA
MULAKHAMBA 

AWC
13 20 21 41 17 21 38 14.11.2024 THURSDAY

229 RASAPURNIMA 15.11.2024 FRIDAY

230 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI
GOBERGHATI 1&2 

AWC
12 15+10 14+10 29+20 18+12 17+11 34+23

KAUSALYA 

CHATAR&JEMA

MANI HAIBRU

16.11.2024 SATURDAY

231 SUNDAY 17.11.2024 SUNDAY

232 HARIPUR BANJA
BANJA&BANJA H 

SAHI AWC
24 15+3 14+2 29+5 13+3 13+3 26+6

SUBHADARSHIN

ROUT&PRAVASI

NI MALLIK

18.11.2024 MONDAY

233 REFERRAL DAY 19.11.2024 TUESDAY

234 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI HS 14 40 47 87 20.11.2024 WEDNESDAY

235 HARIPUR MANGARAJPUR
MANGARAJPUR 

AWC
24 20 25 45 15 20 35 21.11.2024 THURSDAY

236 KUHIKA
BAMBILLO 

&JEMADEIPUR

BAMBILLO 1 

&JEMADEIPUR AWC
15 10+22 7+11 17+33 11+24 11+24 22+48

SUBHASMITA 

SWAIN&GURUB

ARI HEMRAM

22.11.2024 FRIDAY

237 SLAB DAY 23.11.2024 SATURDAY

238 SUNDAY 24.11.2024 SUNDAY

239 KUHIKA BAMBILLO BAMBILLO2&3 AWC 15 21+14 18+14 39+28 29+7 29+7 58+14

SUKANTI 

SETHY&BHARA

TI MAHANTA

25.11.2024 MONDAY

240 REFERRAL DAY 26.11.2024 TUESDAY
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241 KUHIKA GANDHAPAL

GANDHAPAL 

&GANDHAPAL 

MSAHI AWC

15 22+5 21+5 43+10 16+9 15+9 31+18

BINDULATA 

NAYAK&PADM

ABATI 

MAHANTA

27.11.2024 WEDNESDAY

242 KANKADAPAL KARADAGADIA

KARADAGADIA 

&JHARANASAHI 

AWC

23 21+20 18+20 39+40 25+25 20+24 45+49

DROPATI 

MUNDA&JATRI 

NAG

28.11.2024 THURSDAY

243 DEOGAON

KANKADAHUDI

&KUMUDIBAHA

LI

KANKADAHUDI&KU

MUDIBAHALI AWC
47 12+6 12+6 24+12 9+6 9+5 18+11

SASMITA 

PRADHAN&CHA

NDRAMANI 

HEMRAM

29.11.2024 FRIDAY

244 CHINGUDIPAL RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC 42 10 7 17 7 6 13
MAMATA 

DEHURY
30.11.2024 SATURDAY

245 SUNDAY 01.12.2024 SUNDAY

246 SARUABIL TIKARAPADA

TIKARAPADA 

&TANGARASAHI 

AWC

36 8+5 8+4 16+9 9+8 8+7 17+15

BASANTI MAJHI 

&JHUNIRANI 

MAHANTA

02.12.2024 MONDAY

247 REFERRAL DAY 03.12.2024 TUESDAY

248 SARUABIL SARUABIL SARUABIL 1&2AWC 32 12+14 11+14 23+28 16+20 15+20 31+40

BHANUMATI 

SING&BEUTY 

ORAM

04.12.2024 WEDNESDAY

249 SARUABIL SARUABIL
KOLIPASHI 

&BITSAHI AWC
32 10+10 9+7 19+17 13+8 12+7 25+15

SUCHITRA 

DEHURY&RUK

MUNI PRADHAN

05.12.2024 THURSDAY

250 SARUABIL KENDUPADA
KENDUPADA&GURJ

ANGPAL HATTING
32 16+12 16+12 34+24 17+14 16+14 35+28

DEBAKI 

DEHURY&NAM

SI ANGARAI

06.12.2024 FRIDAY

251 SARUABIL
ARADAPAL&KH

UNTIPASI

ARADAPAL&KHUNT

IPASI AWC
37 12+3 12+3 24+6 13+7 12+6 25+13

KAKU 

MARANDI&JAG

ANI SOREN

07.12.2024 SATURDAY

252 SUNDAY 08.12.2024 SUNDAY

253 SANSAILLO PATPUR PATPUR PPS 7 110 111 221 09.12.2024 MONDAY

254 REFERRAL DAY 10.12.2024 TUESDAY

255 HARIPUR BANJA UMASANKAR HS 28 27 33 60 11.12.2024 WEDNESDAY

256 MANGALPUR 
BADABAUNSAK

ANA

BADABAUSAKANA 

PPS
9 14 28 42 12.12.2024 THURSDAY

257 DAMODARPUR BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON UPS 49 55 105 13.12.2024 FRIDAY

258 saruabil BALIPURA BALIPURA AWC 35 16 24 40 20 15 35 santilata hasda 14.12.2024 SATURDAY

259 SUNDAY 15.12.2024 SUNDAY

260 HARIPUR KANTIRA
KANTIRAUSAHI 

AWC
19 11 13 24 20 10 30 GITA TARAI 16.12.2024 MONDAY

261 REFERRAL DAY 17.12.2024 TUESDAY
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262 HARIPUR ATTA ATTA AWC 18 10 10 20 10 10 20 18.12.2024 WEDNESDAY

263 SANSAILLO PANASAPAL PANASAPAL1 AWC 12 14 12 26 17 10 27
RAIMANI 

PURTY
7894019556 19.12.2024 THURSDAY

264 GOBERGHATI MANIAPATALA
MANIAPATALA&TA

TACOLONY AWC
22 20+20 26+33 46+53 24+30 25+34 59+64

BIDULATA 

BRAHMA&GITA 

JARIKA

7077140616& 

9556921616
20.12.2024 FRIDAY

265 SANSAILO SANSAILLO

SANSAILLO 

1&TATACOLONY 

AWC

7 4+10 5+7 9+17 6+5 3+3 9+8

SURJENDU 

MAHANTA&ANJ

ALI MAHANTA

9556439327& 

8144372334
21.12.2024 SATURDAY

266 SUNDAY 22.12.2024 SUNDAY

267 SANSAILO SANSAILLO

SANSAILLO 

3&HARIJANASAHI 

AWC

7 19+8 14+8 33+16 17+7 13+7 30+14

DEEPTIMAYEE 

SETHY&SUMATI 

JENA

&7077175560 23.12.2024 MONDAY

268 REFERRAL DAY 24.12.2024 TUESDAY

269 X-MASS 25.12.2024 WEDNESDAY

270 SANSAILO PATPUR PATPUR1&2 AWC 14 14+9 12+7 26+16 22+7 21+7 43+14

RASMITA 

MAHANTA&JOL

LY MUNDRI

7328010054&  

7077502600
26.12.2024 THURSDAY

271 SANSAILO SRIRAMPUR
SRIRAMPUR&NAKD

EI (AWC)
18 31+12 19+11 50+23 27+11 26+12 53+23

PADMINI 

PURTY&SARAS

WATI PURTY

6370590682&  

9938732531
27.12.2024 FRIDAY

272 SLAB DAY 28.12.2024 SATURDAY

273 SUNDAY 29.12.2024 SUNDAY

274 SANSAILO
NUAGAN&NUAS

AHI

NUAGAON 

&NUASAHI (AWC)
8 9+8 9+5 18+13 8+3 8+2 16+5

LILLY 

SUNDHI&DEEPT

IMAYEE 

MAHANTA

9348464941& 

7682915937 
30.12.2024 MONDAY

275 REFERRAL DAY 31.12.2024 TUESDAY

276 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR 

SABARSAHI&SAMHI

LSAHI AWC

6 17+11 21+12 38+23 22+19 21+10 43+29

SOBHABATI 

BEHERA&NIRUP

AMA MALLIK

8658373667& 

9556771038
01.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

277 MAGALPUR MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR 

MAHANTASAHI 

AWC

6 13 13 26 11 8 19 RASMITA TIRIA 9938998027 02.01.2025 THURSDAY

278 MAGALPUR PUBALA
PUBALA&PUBALA 

MUNDASAHI AWC
7 15+15 24+15 39+30 33+24 22+19 55+43

KANCHANA 

ACHARYA&TAP

ASWINI 

CHATAR

8144514424& 

9348785799
03.01.2025 FRIDAY
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279 SANSAILO
NUAGAN&NUAS

AHI

NUAGAON 

&NUASAHI (AWC)
8 9+8 9+5 18+13 8+3 8+2 16+5

LILLY 

SUNDHI&DEEPT

IMAYEE 

MAHANTA

9348464941& 

7682915937 
04.01.2025 SATURDAY

280 SUNDAY 05.01.2025 SUNDAY

281 HARIPUR ATTA

ATTA 

DALEISAHI&MAHA

NTASAHI AWC 

17 11+12 12+12 23+24 13+22 12+11 25+33

RANJANA 

DALEI&ANUPA

MA MISHRA

8260641701&  

7655071551
06.01.2025 MONDAY

282 REFERRAL DAY 07.01.2025 TUESDAY

283 MANGALPUR BAULAPALA
BAULAPALA 1&2 

AWC
11 27+19 34+10 53+29 29+17 20+10 49+27

ARATI 

NAYAK&JYOST

NARANI BARIK

08.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

284 BARTANDA BAHABALAPUR
BAHABALAPUR1&2 

AWC
18 2+8 3+8 5+16 8+7 8+7 16+14

PINKEY 

PRADHAN

9090834119&93489

67858
09.01.2025 THURSDAY

285 BARTANDA BARTANDA
BARTANDA1&2 

AWC
18 11+12 9+10 20+22 12+13 9+9 21+22

SUBHALAXMI 

MOHANTY,SAS

MITA SAHU

7504284691&93481

80503
10.01.2025 FRIDAY

286 MANGALPUR BOTALANDA BOTALANDA1&2 11 12+13 22+22 34+35 16+17 27+32 43+49

MANSAI 

SAMAL&SABITA 

ROUT

11.01.2025 SATURDAY

287 SUNDAY 12.01.2025 SUNDAY

288
BARTANDA&M

ANGALPUR

BARTANDA&BO

TALANDA

BARTANDA H 

SAHI&BOTALANDA

3 AWC

13 20+18 17+18 37+36 11+19 11+19 22+38

JAYANTI 

PEREI&URMILL

A BEHERA

9348001467 13.01.2025 MONDAY

289 MAKARSANKRANTI 14.01.2025 TUESDAY

290 REFERRAL DAY 15.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

291 DAMODARPUR BANDHAGAON
BANDHAGAON 1&2 

AWC
12 10+28 10+27 20+55 15+18 10+17 25+35

PBINI 

TIRIASASMITA 

BALIARSING

8911495210&99371

34431
16.01.2025 THURSDAY

292 KANKADPAL
KATENI&GARA

MIA

KATENI &GARAMIA 

AWC
19 17+10 17+10 34+20 18+12 17+12 35+24

SULEKHA 

MAHANTA&SH

ANTILATA 

MAHANTA

9668826160 17.01.2025 FRIDAY

293 KANKADPAL GIRINGAMALI
GIRINGAMALI 2&3 

AWC
20 23+7 22+7 45+14 23+15 22+15 45+30 GITA LAGURI 8018817209 18.01.2025 SATURDAY

294 SUNDAY 19.01.2025 SUNDAY

295 KANKADPAL

SIRIAKHALI 

&GARAMIA 

AWC

SIRIAKHALI 

&GARAMIA M SAHI 

AWC

23 10+10 9+10 19+20 22+12 11+12 33+24

RAJANI 

KALUNDIA&SH

ANTILATA 

MAHANTA

7735219933&96684

64877
20.01.2025 MONDAY

296 REFERRAL DAY 21.01.2025 TUESDAY
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297 KUHIKA KUHIKA
KUHIKA &KUHIKA 

MUNDA SAHI
13 20+13 20+12 40+25 17+9 17+9 34+18

KAMINI 

KHILLAR&SHAN

TILATA 

DEHURY

9668429629&76538

97716
22.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

298 SUBASJAYANTI 23.01.2025 THURSDAY

299 KANKADPAL
KANKADAPAL 1&2 

AWC
17 9+15 8+14 17+29 16+13 11+12 27+25

JYOTIRMAYEE 

DEHURY&NAN

DINI DEHURY

6370315850 24.01.2025 FRIDAY

300 SLAB DAY 25.01.2025 SATURDAY

301 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2025 SUNDAY

302 KANKADPAL
KADUABANDI 

&CHATKIPOSI

KADUABANDI 

&CHATKIPOSI AWC
18 22+17 22+17 44+34 22+17 21+18 43+35

JHUNARANI 

BEHERA&RASM

ITA MAHANTA

7077064242&84801

55023
27.01.2025 MONDAY

303 REFERRAL DAY 28.01.2025 TUESDAY

304 HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR 1&2 AWC 17 17+39 17+39 34+78 19+26 19+29 38+55

SASMITA 

SETHY&LIZA 

RANI SAHOO

29.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

305 HARIPUR HARIPUR

BANJASAHI 

&MANGALASAHI 

AWC

17 16+12 15+12 31+24 15+11 15+6 30+17

BIJAYALAXMI 

OJHA&BASANTI 

PARIDA

30.01.2025 THURSDAY

306 BARTANDA KANTIRA
KANTIRA NSAHI 

&1&2 AWC
19 5+7+8 5+6+7 10+13+15 6+5+7 6+4+7 12+9+14

JAYANTI 

BEHERA&ARUN

DHTI 

&PREMALATA 

ROUT

31.01.2025 FRIDAY

307 HARIPUR

MATIBANSASAH

I & 

GODIPATANA

MATIBANSASAHI&G

ODIPATNA AWC
21 9+12 8+11 17+23 8+18 7+18 15+36

SILLYRANI 

SWAIN&NIRUPA

MA OJHA

01.02.2025 SATURDAY

308 SUNDAY 02.02.2025 SUNDAY

309 HARIPUR RAJAGOLA
RAJAGOLA 1&2&3 

AWC
23

9+10+

6

9+10+

5
18+20+11

11+9+

4

10+9+

4
21+18+8

MINATI 

DHIRA&NAMIT

A 

KHUNTIA&PRA

MILLA SAMAL

03.02.2025 MONDAY

310 REFERRAL DAY 04.02.2025 TUESDAY

311 SANSAILLO ABHAYAPUR
ABHAYAPUR1&2AW

C
7 18+6 17+5 35+11 18+7 18+6 36+13

JEMAMANI 

MAHNTA&SAS

MITA JENA

05.02.2025 WEDNESDAY

312 SANSAILLO SUKARANA SUKARANA AWC 8 10 10 20 11 11 22
SAILABALA 

BARIK
06.02.2025 THURSDAY

313 BARTANDA BARTANDA
BARTANDA 

TALASAHI AWC
17 10 1O 20 12 12 24 SUSHREE 07.02.2025 FRIDAY
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314 DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR
DAMODARPUR 1&2 

AWC
11 15+13 15+13 30+26 16+14 16+13 32+27

PRAMILLA 

SATPATHY&SU

NITI BARAL

08.02.2025 SATURDAY

315 SUNDAY 09.02.2025 SUNDAY

316 HARIPUR SOLAPURA SOLAPURA AWC 17 7 6 13 4 4 8 BASANTI JENA 10.02.2025 MONDAY

317 REFERRAL DAY 11.02.2025 TUESDAY

318 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI HS 13 40 49 89 12.02.2025 WEDNESDAY

319 CHINGUDIPAL KALAMATIA KALAMATIAAWC 37 6 5 11 8 5 13 13.02.2025 THURSDAY

320 DAMODARPUR BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON SS 15 30 35 65 14.02.2025 FRIDAY

321 CHINGUDIPAL CHIRGUNIA CHIRGUNIA AWC 34 13 22 35 18 11 29 15.02.2025 SATURDAY

322 SUNDAY 16.02.2025 SUNDAY

323 GOBERGHATI GOBERGHATI
GOBERGHATI 

ASRAMSCHOOL
15 15 49 64 17.02.2025 MONDAY

324 REFERRAL DAY 18.02.2025 TUESDAY

325 KANKADAPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
27 68 86 156 19.02.2025 WEDNESDAY

326 KANKADAPAL SIRIAKHALI
SIRIAKHALI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
27 SAME SAME SAME 20.02.2025 THURSDAY

327 SANSAILLO SAPUAPADA SAPUAPADA AWC 6 10 8 18 9 13 22 21.02.2025 FRIDAY

328 SLAB DAY 22.02.2025 SATURDAY

329 SUNDAY 23.02.2025 SUNDAY

330 DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR

DAMODARPUR 

GAUDASAHI &3 

AWC

13 9+8 9+8 18+16 11+7 11+6 22+13

SASMITA 

BARIK&SANGH

AMITRA DAS

24.02.2025 MONDAY

331 REFERRAL DAY 25.02.2025 TUESDAY

332 SHIVARATRI 26.02.2025 WEDNESDAY

333 GOBERGHATI BELAHURI
BELAHURI ASRAM 

SCHOOL
40 56 96 27.02.2025 THURSDAY

334 DAMODARPUR NATISAHI NATISAHI AWC 14 17 25 42 9 15 24 28.02.2025 FRIDAY

335 SARANGPUR SARANGAPUR SARANGPUR AWC 13 20 20 40 27 27 54 SUDHAL JENA 01.03.2025 SATURDAY

336 SUNDAY 02.03.2025 SUNDAY

337 HARIPUR JEMADEIPUR JEMADEIPUR AWC 15 17 16 33 24 24 48
GURUBSRI 

HEMRAM
03.03.2025 MONDAY

338 REFERRAL DAY 04.03.2025 TUESDAY

339
PANCHAYATIRAJ 

DIWAS
05.03.2025 WEDNESDAY
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340 GOBERGHATI
HATIMUNDA 

&MASAKHIA

HATIMUNDA 

&MASAKHIA AWC
14 17+13 16+13 33+26 13+13 13+13 26+26

RAIMANI 

SUNDHI&SASMI

TA BANARA

06.03.2025 THURSDAY

341 SANSAILLO OLIA OLIA AWC 6 15 14 29 17 17 34
JAYASHREE 

DAS
07.03.2025 FRIDAY

342 SARUABIL
KOLIPASI&BITS

AHI

KOLIPOSI&BITSAHI 

AWC
34 10+10 9+7 19+17 15+8 10+7 25+15

SUCHITRA 

DEHURY&RUKU

MUNI PRADHAN

08.03.2025 SATURDAY

343 SUNDAY 09.03.2025 SUNDAY

344 SARANGPUR GADPUR GADPUR AWC 15 13 13 26 19 19 38 JEMA MUNDA 10.03.2025 MONDAY

345 REFERRAL DAY 11.03.2025 TUESDAY

346 GOBERGHATI MIRGICHARA MIRGICHRA AWC 13 22 25 47 22 22 44 LATA ANGARAI 7752023593 12.03.2025 WEDNESDAY

347 DOLAPURNIMA 13.03.2025 THURSDAY

348 HOLI 14.03.2025 FRIDAY

349 SANSAILO SORISIAPADA SORISAPADA  AWC 11 13 15 28 20 21 41
CHANDINI 

PURTY
8144511298 15.03.2025 SATURDAY

350 SUNDAY 16.03.2025 SUNDAY

351 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR

MANGALPUR1 

AWC&KANCHICHU

A AWC

11 12+12 13+13 25+26 15+14 20+11 35+25

USHARANI 

BEHERA&KABIT

A MUNDA

9668684050&84580

46315
17.03.2025 MONDAY

352 REFERRAL DAY 18.03.2025 TUESDAY

353 SARUABIL TALANGI
 TALANGIAWC 

&PENTHASAHI AWC
39 4+15 3+13 7+28 6+15 5+13 11+28

LABANGALATA 

MAHANTA&PA

NKAJINI SINGH

19.03.2025 WEDNESDAY

354 SARUABIL CHIRGUNIA CHIRGUNIA AWC 33 13 13 26 15 19 34
JAYANTI 

MOHANTA
20.03.2025 THURSDAY

355 KUHIKA ICHAPUR ICHAPURAWC 11 14 15 29 12 15 27
JOCHANA 

BARIK
21.03.2025 FRIDAY

356 SLAB DAY 22.03.2025 SATURDAY

357 SUNDAY 23.03.2025 SUNDAY

358 SARUABIL GURJANGPAL
DEHURISAHI&GAUD

ASAHI AWC
33 17+15 20+26 37+41 20+20 21+22 41+42

SAMBARI.GUNA

MANI
24.03.2025 MONDAY

359 REFERRAL DAY 25.03.2025 TUESDAY

360 SARUABIL
KANSA&KUMAR

DA

KUMARDA &KANSA 

AWC
32 15+12 16+14 31+26 22+9 22+10 44+19

SASIKALADEHU

RI&LAXMI 

MURMU

26.03.2025 WEDNESDAY

361 SARUABIL OSTAPAL OSTAPALAWC 38 30 29 59 21 21 42
ASALATA 

MOHANTA
27.03.2025 THURSDAY

362 CHINGUDIPAL RAGADA RAGADA AWC 45 15 10 25 15 12 27
TUNABATI 

MAHANTA
28.03.2025 FRIDAY
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363 SARANGPUR NUAGAON

NUAGAON 

HATTIG&SARANGP

UR KOTHASAHI

19 10+20 9+20 19+40 9+27 9+27 18+54

BANITA 

NAYAK&SUDHA

LA JENA

29.03.2025 SATURDAY

364 SUNDAY 30.03.2025 SUNDAY

365 EID-UL-FITR 31.03.2025 MONDAY
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